

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2017-0211

File ID: 2017-0211 Type: Administration Status: To Committee

Version: 1 Reference: 2017-0211 Controlling Body: Building Authority

File Created Date: 04/24/2017

File Name: 2018-2020 Proposed Budget for Building Authority Final Action:

Commission

Title label: 2018-2020 Proposed Budget for Building Authority Commission

Notes:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: 2018-2020 Building Authority Budget.pdf Enactment Number:

Contact: Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

 Ver- Acting Body:
 Date:
 Action:
 Sent To:
 Due Date:
 Return
 Result:

 sion:
 Date:

Text of Legislative File 2017-0211

Title

2018-2020 Proposed Budget for Building Authority Commission

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills Building Authority hereby approves the proposed 2018 Budget and projected 2019 and 2020 Budgets for the Building Authority under the General Fund as presented in the amount of One Thousand Eighty and 00/100 (\$1,490.00) Dollars.